AC Induction Servomotors
HDP Series, axis height H100, H132, H160, H200
from 2 to 270 kW
Technical catalogue
604472/012
07 HDP_EN.indd   107 HDP_EN.indd   1 11-12-2007   14:13:2511-12-2007   14:13:25
2 ABB SACE
Contents
 Digit 1  2  3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
Type code structure:   C M 3 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 A 0 0 0
Type of motor IP54 HDP C
Pos. 1 IP23 HDP V
 IP54 DRIVE-AX D
 IP23 TETRAVEC T
Shaft height  H63 D
 H80 F
 H100 H
Pos. 2 H132 M
 H160 N
 H200 R
 H250 T
 H315 U
Stator length
Pos. 3: from 1 to 6 (see technical data)
Nominal speed
Pos. 4: from 0 to 7 (0=500 rpm; 1=1000; 2=1500; 3=2000; 4=2500; 5=3000; 6=3500; 7=4000)
Construction and
mounting details
Pos. 5:  Terminal box position and fan position
 A = IP23 terminal box right side and fan upside D = IP23 terminal box left side and fan upside
 3 = IP54 terminal box upside axial fan
Pos. 6:  Mounting
 0 = B3 o B5 o B35, 1 = V15, 3 = V35
Pos. 7 e 8:  Position transducer
 00 = Without transducer, 02 = HTL 1024 ppr, 20 = TTL 1024 ppr, 40 = Resolver
Pos. 9:  Holding brake
 0 = Without brake, 1 = Standard spring brake, 2 = Special spring brake high torque
Pos. 10:  Shaft details
 0 = With keyway and oil seal (not mounted), 1 = Without keyway, with oil seal (not mounted)
 2 = With keyway, without oil seal, 4 = With keyway and oil seal mounted
Pos. 11:  Bearings type
 0 = Ball bearings, 1 = Roller bearings
Pos. 12:  Shaft dimension
 0 = Standard (see drawings), 1 = Special
Pos. 13: Thermal protection
 1 = 3 x Thermal switch in terminal box, 2 = 3 x PTC in terminal box, 5 = 3 x KTY 83-110 in terminal box
Supply voltage
Pos. 14  400V A
  460V B
  690V U
Painting
Pos. 15:  Painting
  0 = Black RAL 9005
Accessories
Pos. 16 e 17:  Accessories
 00 = No accessories, 01 = Anti-Condensation heaters, 02 = Microswitches for radial fan, 03 = Silencer device for radial fan
 04 = Insulated ball bearing for size HDP H100, H132, H 160
Grey confi guration are available on request.
07 HDP_EN.indd   207 HDP_EN.indd   2 11-12-2007   14:13:3211-12-2007   14:13:32
3ABB SACE
AC Induction Servomotors
AC Induction Servomotors ....................................................................................................  4
 General ......................................................................................................  4